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1 34 BERTHET Regis NICE 06 1 02:33:53.052 -

2 205 CARNEADO Basile GRANGES 71 2 02:36:18.737 2:25.685

3 25 D'EVOLA Fabian BELGIQUE 1 02:37:10.346 3:17.294

4 64 GUEUGNEAUD Lucas LE CREUSOT CYCLISME 71 E 02:37:10.458 3:17.294

5 211 LOPEZ Ludovic LE CREUSOT VS 71 2 02:37:13.210 3:20.158

6 72 FERRARO Quentin LE CANNET 06 E 02:37:15.173 3:22.121

7 218 LOISI Carmine ITALIE 2 02:37:15.548 3:22.121

8 14 ZOCCOLANTE David GRANGES 71 1 02:37:15.980 3:22.121

9 2 RECH Benjamin LE CANNET 06 1 02:37:54.265 4:01.213

10 43 POULARD Morgan ST GALMIER 42 1 02:37:54.489 4:01.213

11 26 HIERKENS Pascal BELGIQUE 1 02:37:55.806 4:02.754

12 24 WILLIAMS James TEAM REFLEX RACING 71 1 02:37:56.237 4:02.754

13 66 GIRAUD-CARRIER Ewen PARAY LE MONIAL 71 E 02:37:56.561 4:02.754

14 65 GRILLOT Gary LE CREUSOT CYCLISME 71 E 02:38:03.675 4:10.623

15 67 AUCLERC Nathan ST MARTIN EN BRESSE 71 E 02:38:04.939 4:11.887

16 68 MACHURET Tony ST MARTIN EN BRESSE 71 E 02:39:35.924 5:42.872

17 11 DAUVILLAIRE Pierre-Fabien ECUISSES 71 1 02:39:36.270 5:42.872

18 33 BAYLET Emmanuel NICE 06 1 02:39:36.566 5:42.872

19 214 CHAVET-BELLOT Patrick TEAM REFLEX RACING 71 2 02:39:37.145 5:42.872

20 38 RAYNAUD David NICE 06 1 02:39:37.608 5:42.872

21 17 PROVILLARD Jérémy LE CREUSOT VS 71 1 02:39:38.092 5:42.872

22 63 GROSJEAN Emilien JONCY 71 E 02:39:41.106 5:48.054

23 23 WILLIAM  Alex TEAM REFLEX RACING 71 1 02:43:43.616 9:50.564

24 221 CHANGEA Nicolas ST GALMIER 42 2 02:43:44.277 9:50.564

25 215 RICHARD  Aurélien TEAM REFLEX RACING 71 2 02:45:41.704 11:48.652

26 203 FERNANDES  David CHALON CC 71 2 02:45:41.836 11:48.652

27 19 PEREIRA Wilfried PARAY LE MONIAL 71 1 02:45:42.580 11:48.652

28 37 MARQUET Nathael NICE 06 1 02:45:42.765 11:48.652

29 36 LE BELICARD Jerome NICE 06 1 02:45:43.475 11:48.652

30 21 GIROUD  Thierry TEAM REFLEX RACING 71 1 02:47:41.507 13:48.455

31 7 RAGAINE Dimitri CHALON CC 71 1 02:47:41.720 13:48.455

32 216 PERRUSSET Michael BELGIQUE 2 02:47:41.806 13:48.455

33 1 GARCONNET Michel LE CANNET 06 1 02:48:05.697 14:12.645

34 39 SERRE-COMBE Lionel NICE 06 1 02:48:16.374 14:23.322

35 4 HUOT Vincent CHALON ASPTT 1 02:51:25.953 17:32.901

36 219 AUDO Raphael NICE 06 2 02:52:06.894 18:13.842

37 41 VASSEUR Freddy NICE 06 1 02:52:31.975 18:38.923

38 207 GAUDILLIERE Alexis JONCY 71 2 03:01:18.169 27:25.117

39 32 CROCI Alan ITALIE 1 03:01:31.713 27:38.661

40 5 LESTIEVENT  Rodolphe CHALON CC 71 1 03:04:08.654 30:15.602

41 42 GARIN Clément ST GALMIER 42 1 03:04:50.891 30:57.839

42 6 PERI  Laurent CHALON CC 71 1 03:04:59.298 31:06.246

43 31 ALMONACIL Sylvain ITALIE 1 03:05:42.509 31:49.457

44 30 MACHIN Thibault BRIMEUX 62 1 - -

45 213 DEMANCHE Eric PARAY LE MONIAL 71 2 - -

46 9 AGOSTINI Allan ECUISSES 71 1 - -

47 10 CURTIL Aurélien ECUISSES 71 1 - -

48 13 FAZIO Lucas ECUISSES 71 1 - -

49 15 HONORE Jean-Baptiste LE CREUSOT VS 71 1 - -

50 28 DE SAINTE MARESVILLE Ju… BRIMEUX 62 1 - -
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51 61 DE SOUZA AZEVEDO Kelya… ECUISSES 71 E - -

52 206 PANNEQUIN Marc GRANGES 71 2 - -

53 209 HURET Eric LE CREUSOT VS 71 2 - -

54 70 LEFEBVRE Louka LE CANNET 06 E - -

55 71 MARTINEZ Noah LE CANNET 06 E - -
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1 308 BEUDET Yoann CHARNAY LES CHALON 71 3 02:02:07.182 -

2 301 DELAURO Alan AMCT 71 3 02:02:13.059 5.877

3 302 REGNAULT Thibault AMCT 71 3 02:02:21.248 14.066

4 326 MONNET Clément MARCIGNY 71 3 02:02:24.180 16.998

5 419 DEPREZ Lucas MARCIGNY 71 4 02:02:25.426 18.244

6 341 MICHALET Stéphane ST CHAMOND 42 3 02:02:34.149 26.967

7 340 FOURNIER Nicolas ROANNE 42 3 02:02:35.493 28.311

8 320 BERARD Jean-Philippe LE CREUSOT VS 71 3 02:03:11.039 1:03.857

9 336 WILMET Frédéric BELGIQUE 3 02:03:12.077 1:03.857

10 338 PELLERIN Xavier COGNIN 73 3 02:03:13.520 1:06.338

11 317 THIBERT Lubin GRANGES 71 3 02:03:14.226 1:06.338

12 314 LEJEUNE Sylvain FLACE 71 3 02:03:14.395 1:06.338

13 412 CHARLES Baptiste LE CREUSOT VS 71 4 02:03:16.822 1:09.640

14 330 DREZET Quentin MONTCEAU 71 3 02:03:28.394 1:21.212

15 432 DEMAGNY Nicolas MEXIMIEUX 01 4 02:03:30.927 1:23.745

16 434 SPITERI Michael MEXIMIEUX 01 4 02:04:46.831 2:39.649

17 424 PETIT Pascal VARENNES ST SAUVEUR 71 4 02:04:48.244 2:41.062

18 303 SANCIER Victor AMCT 71 3 02:04:54.262 2:47.080

19 325 GENETET Thomas LOUHANS 71 3 02:05:03.712 2:56.530

20 406 BERARD Valentin GRANGES 71 4 02:06:07.984 4:00.802

21 307 GRESSE Gabriel CHALON VS 71 3 02:06:27.953 4:20.771

22 427 FLORET Stephane COGNIN 73 4 02:06:47.074 4:39.892

23 429 VERNIER Philippe COGNIN 73 4 02:06:47.190 4:39.892

24 328 SAUNIER Phillipe MARCIGNY 71 3 02:06:47.437 4:39.892

25 425 RAMAEKERS Brice BELGIQUE 4 02:07:59.202 5:52.020

26 327 PRONCHERY Mickael MARCIGNY 71 3 02:08:03.984 5:56.802

27 312 DUMONT Fabien ECUISSES 71 3 02:08:07.261 6:00.079

28 407 PANNEQUIN Robert GRANGES 71 4 02:08:14.853 6:07.671

29 431 CLAUDE Fabrice MEXIMIEUX 01 4 02:10:15.621 8:08.439

30 413 CHARLES Romain LE CREUSOT VS 71 4 02:10:16.460 8:08.439

31 310 LABBE Florian CHARNAY LES CHALON 71 3 02:10:25.238 8:18.056

32 410 GROSJEAN Gaëtan JONCY 71 4 02:12:05.771 9:58.589

33 411 GAUTHEY Océane LE CREUSOT CYCLISME 71 4 02:12:07.053 9:59.871

34 405 RIGOMIER Vincent FLACE 71 4 02:12:07.327 9:59.871

35 401 AURENGE Christophe AMCT 71 4 02:12:25.619 10:18.437

36 402 DUMONTEL Jérome BUXY 71 4 02:13:44.042 11:36.860

37 324 ROY Gerald LOUHANS 71 3 02:13:44.118 11:36.860

38 416 DESGOUILLES Julien LE CREUSOT VS 71 4 02:13:44.185 11:36.860

39 305 BONNETAIN Jean-Luc CHALON UV 71 3 02:15:59.271 13:52.089

40 420 ROGALSKI Arthur MONTCEAU 71 4 02:16:42.224 14:35.042

41 428 GARNIER Didier COGNIN 73 4 02:16:56.735 14:49.553

42 337 GIL Bruno COGNIN 73 3 - -

43 342 REBILLARD Enzo ST MARTIN EN BRESSE 71 3 - -

44 403 LOUIS Fabrice CHALON VS 71 4 - -

45 404 CHARLOT Denis FLACE 71 4 - -

46 417 MACIASZEK Guillaume LE CREUSOT VS 71 4 - -

47 418 MAIKHAF Ahmed LE CREUSOT VS 71 4 - -

48 319 ZOCCOLANTE Christophe GRANGES 71 3 - -

49 321 DELERUE Franck LOUHANS 71 3 - -

50 323 MASA Sylvain LOUHANS 71 3 - -
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51 339 SAHUC Thibault COGNIN 73 3 - -

52 409 RABUT Sylvain GRANGES 71 4 - -

53 421 DORLAND Benoît ST MARTIN EN BRESSE 71 4 - -

54 426 DESFEUX Jean Francois COGNIN 73 4 - -

55 433 FREMY Thierry MEXIMIEUX 01 4 - -

56 435 ARMAND Jean-Claude ST CHAMOND 42 4 - -

57 315 TALMARD Gérald FLACE 71 3 - -

58 316 BOSC Raoul GRANGES 71 3 - -

59 335 RICHARD Philippe VERDUN 71 3 - -

60 408 RABUT Lucas GRANGES 71 4 - -

61 430 LOCATELLI Remo ITALIE 4 - -

62 439 ALENDA Nathan CHALON VS 71 4 - -
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1 672 RAYMOND Baptiste LOUHANS 71 C1 00:53:59.579 -

2 522 CROCI Silvano ITALIE 5 00:54:00.368 -

3 685 MARGUIN Baptiste ST MARTIN EN BRESSE 71 MG 00:54:01.108 -

4 686 MARGUIN Damien ST MARTIN EN BRESSE 71 MG 00:54:01.163 -

5 506 TRANCHANT Regis CHALON VS 71 5 00:54:03.355 3.776

6 501 BRUZZONI Stéphane BUXY 71 5 00:54:05.535 5.956

7 509 PONCET Flavie JONCY 71 5 00:54:10.381 10.802

8 511 MICHAUDET Jean ST MARCEL 71 5 00:54:11.763 12.184

9 520 POLLET Daniel COGNIN 73 5 00:54:12.121 12.184

10 681 LEMAITRE Julian ECUISSES 71 MG 00:54:14.514 14.935

11 671 AURENGE Nial AMCT 71 C1 00:54:16.248 16.669

12 523 FORNARI Andrea ITALIE 5 00:54:20.129 20.550

13 524 LEPRI Arnaldo ITALIE 5 00:54:29.108 29.529

14 510 DUCOTE Jean-Michel MONTCEAU 71 5 00:57:21.354 3:21.775

15 525 STACCHI Andrea ITALIE 5 00:57:42.116 3:42.537

16 502 JOBLOT Thierry BUXY 71 5 00:57:56.792 3:57.213

17 655 AUCLERC Léna ST MARTIN EN BRESSE 71 F 00:57:57.397 3:57.213

18 513 MARGUIN Laurent ST MARTIN EN BRESSE 71 5 01:00:59.578 6:59.999

19 516 RABUT Eric ST MARTIN EN BRESSE 71 5 01:00:59.782 6:59.999

20 654 ZACCHIA Jocelyne ST MARCEL 71 F 01:03:04.349 9:04.770

21 684 DUCOTE Juline MONTCEAU 71 MF 01:04:08.165 10:08.586

22 682 DEVAUX FLEURY Léane JONCY 71 MF 01:04:09.662 10:10.083

23 651 AURENGE Tanya AMCT 71 F 01:05:04.438 11:04.859

24 515 PERRET Florian ST MARTIN EN BRESSE 71 5 01:05:05.945 11:06.366

25 604 MORNAT Julien JONCY 71 6 00:57:20.079 1 Tr.

26 653 BOSC Charlotte JONCY 71 F 00:57:43.453 1 Tr.

27 602 CREUZENET Cyril CHARNAY LES CHALON 71 6 00:57:43.613 1 Tr.

28 508 GLONIN Corentin GRANGES 71 5 00:58:44.896 1 Tr.

29 683 MORNAT Maxence JONCY 71 MG 00:09:47.726 5 Tr.

30 652 RABUT Catherine GRANGES 71 F 00:00:12.345 6 Tr.

31 504 BRUILLOT Dominique CHALON UV 71 5 - -
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1 205 CARNEADO Basile GRANGES 71 2 07:00:52.980 -

2 34 BERTHET Regis NICE 06 1 07:01:21.600 28.620

3 14 ZOCCOLANTE David GRANGES 71 1 07:03:00.399 2:07.419

4 64 GUEUGNEAUD Lucas LE CREUSOT CYCLISME 71 E 07:04:17.687 3:24.707

5 72 FERRARO Quentin LE CANNET 06 E 07:04:52.793 3:59.813

6 25 D'EVOLA Fabian BELGIQUE 1 07:04:57.835 4:04.855

7 218 LOISI Carmine ITALIE 2 07:05:06.721 4:13.741

8 67 AUCLERC Nathan ST MARTIN EN BRESSE 71 E 07:05:36.677 4:43.697

9 26 HIERKENS Pascal BELGIQUE 1 07:05:37.484 4:44.504

10 43 POULARD Morgan ST GALMIER 42 1 07:05:44.904 4:51.924

11 68 MACHURET Tony ST MARTIN EN BRESSE 71 E 07:06:56.125 6:03.145

12 17 PROVILLARD Jérémy LE CREUSOT VS 71 1 07:07:20.103 6:27.123

13 2 RECH Benjamin LE CANNET 06 1 07:11:19.552 10:26.572

14 214 CHAVET-BELLOT Patrick TEAM REFLEX RACING 71 2 07:13:00.817 12:07.837

15 33 BAYLET Emmanuel NICE 06 1 07:13:58.711 13:05.731

16 24 WILLIAMS James TEAM REFLEX RACING 71 1 07:14:26.277 13:33.297

17 65 GRILLOT Gary LE CREUSOT CYCLISME 71 E 07:15:18.237 14:25.257

18 1 GARCONNET Michel LE CANNET 06 1 07:15:50.325 14:57.345

19 11 DAUVILLAIRE Pierre-Fabien ECUISSES 71 1 07:15:55.863 15:02.883

20 66 GIRAUD-CARRIER Ewen PARAY LE MONIAL 71 E 07:19:02.056 18:09.076

21 63 GROSJEAN Emilien JONCY 71 E 07:19:10.393 18:17.413

22 221 CHANGEA Nicolas ST GALMIER 42 2 07:19:58.514 19:05.534

23 37 MARQUET Nathael NICE 06 1 07:20:12.028 19:19.048

24 36 LE BELICARD Jerome NICE 06 1 07:21:32.397 20:39.417

25 215 RICHARD  Aurélien TEAM REFLEX RACING 71 2 07:21:55.913 21:02.933

26 38 RAYNAUD David NICE 06 1 07:23:43.432 22:50.452

27 203 FERNANDES  David CHALON CC 71 2 07:26:24.900 25:31.920

28 19 PEREIRA Wilfried PARAY LE MONIAL 71 1 07:27:16.970 26:23.990

29 5 LESTIEVENT  Rodolphe CHALON CC 71 1 07:31:41.005 30:48.025

30 23 WILLIAM  Alex TEAM REFLEX RACING 71 1 07:32:12.188 31:19.208

31 7 RAGAINE Dimitri CHALON CC 71 1 07:32:28.788 31:35.808

32 21 GIROUD  Thierry TEAM REFLEX RACING 71 1 07:36:20.957 35:27.977

33 216 PERRUSSET Michael BELGIQUE 2 07:36:47.606 35:54.626

34 4 HUOT Vincent CHALON ASPTT 1 07:44:53.907 44:00.927

35 32 CROCI Alan ITALIE 1 07:45:06.858 44:13.878

36 41 VASSEUR Freddy NICE 06 1 07:51:48.851 50:55.871

37 39 SERRE-COMBE Lionel NICE 06 1 07:54:31.848 53:38.868

38 207 GAUDILLIERE Alexis JONCY 71 2 07:54:34.454 53:41.474

39 219 AUDO Raphael NICE 06 2 07:54:58.160 54:05.180

40 42 GARIN Clément ST GALMIER 42 1 07:59:10.687 58:17.707

41 6 PERI  Laurent CHALON CC 71 1 08:05:51.821 1:04:58.841

42 31 ALMONACIL Sylvain ITALIE 1 08:11:22.306 1:10:29.326

43 211 LOPEZ Ludovic LE CREUSOT VS 71 2 08:15:01.358 1:14:08.378
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1 34 BERTHET Regis NICE 06 1 07:01:21.600 -

2 14 ZOCCOLANTE David GRANGES 71 1 07:03:00.399 1:38.799

3 25 D'EVOLA Fabian BELGIQUE 1 07:04:57.835 3:36.235

4 26 HIERKENS Pascal BELGIQUE 1 07:05:37.484 4:15.884

5 43 POULARD Morgan ST GALMIER 42 1 07:05:44.904 4:23.304

6 17 PROVILLARD Jérémy LE CREUSOT VS 71 1 07:07:20.103 5:58.503

7 2 RECH Benjamin LE CANNET 06 1 07:11:19.552 9:57.952

8 33 BAYLET Emmanuel NICE 06 1 07:13:58.711 12:37.111

9 24 WILLIAMS James TEAM REFLEX RACING 71 1 07:14:26.277 13:04.677

10 1 GARCONNET Michel LE CANNET 06 1 07:15:50.325 14:28.725

11 11 DAUVILLAIRE Pierre-Fabien ECUISSES 71 1 07:15:55.863 14:34.263

12 37 MARQUET Nathael NICE 06 1 07:20:12.028 18:50.428

13 36 LE BELICARD Jerome NICE 06 1 07:21:32.397 20:10.797

14 38 RAYNAUD David NICE 06 1 07:23:43.432 22:21.832

15 19 PEREIRA Wilfried PARAY LE MONIAL 71 1 07:27:16.970 25:55.370

16 5 LESTIEVENT  Rodolphe CHALON CC 71 1 07:31:41.005 30:19.405

17 23 WILLIAM  Alex TEAM REFLEX RACING 71 1 07:32:12.188 30:50.588

18 7 RAGAINE Dimitri CHALON CC 71 1 07:32:28.788 31:07.188

19 21 GIROUD  Thierry TEAM REFLEX RACING 71 1 07:36:20.957 34:59.357

20 4 HUOT Vincent CHALON ASPTT 1 07:44:53.907 43:32.307

21 32 CROCI Alan ITALIE 1 07:45:06.858 43:45.258

22 41 VASSEUR Freddy NICE 06 1 07:51:48.851 50:27.251

23 39 SERRE-COMBE Lionel NICE 06 1 07:54:31.848 53:10.248

24 42 GARIN Clément ST GALMIER 42 1 07:59:10.687 57:49.087

25 6 PERI  Laurent CHALON CC 71 1 08:05:51.821 1:04:30.221

26 31 ALMONACIL Sylvain ITALIE 1 08:11:22.306 1:10:00.706
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1 205 CARNEADO Basile GRANGES 71 2 07:00:52.980 -

2 218 LOISI Carmine ITALIE 2 07:05:06.721 4:13.741

3 214 CHAVET-BELLOT Patrick TEAM REFLEX RACING 71 2 07:13:00.817 12:07.837

4 221 CHANGEA Nicolas ST GALMIER 42 2 07:19:58.514 19:05.534

5 215 RICHARD  Aurélien TEAM REFLEX RACING 71 2 07:21:55.913 21:02.933

6 203 FERNANDES  David CHALON CC 71 2 07:26:24.900 25:31.920

7 216 PERRUSSET Michael BELGIQUE 2 07:36:47.606 35:54.626

8 207 GAUDILLIERE Alexis JONCY 71 2 07:54:34.454 53:41.474

9 219 AUDO Raphael NICE 06 2 07:54:58.160 54:05.180

10 211 LOPEZ Ludovic LE CREUSOT VS 71 2 08:15:01.358 1:14:08.378
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1 64 GUEUGNEAUD Lucas LE CREUSOT CYCLISME 71 E 07:04:17.687 -

2 72 FERRARO Quentin LE CANNET 06 E 07:04:52.793 35.106

3 67 AUCLERC Nathan ST MARTIN EN BRESSE 71 E 07:05:36.677 1:18.990

4 68 MACHURET Tony ST MARTIN EN BRESSE 71 E 07:06:56.125 2:38.438

5 65 GRILLOT Gary LE CREUSOT CYCLISME 71 E 07:15:18.237 11:00.550

6 66 GIRAUD-CARRIER Ewen PARAY LE MONIAL 71 E 07:19:02.056 14:44.369

7 63 GROSJEAN Emilien JONCY 71 E 07:19:10.393 14:52.706
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1 308 BEUDET Yoann CHARNAY LES CHALON 71 3 05:31:03.701 -

2 340 FOURNIER Nicolas ROANNE 42 3 05:37:19.422 6:15.721

3 302 REGNAULT Thibault AMCT 71 3 05:37:45.365 6:41.664

4 338 PELLERIN Xavier COGNIN 73 3 05:37:55.429 6:51.728

5 412 CHARLES Baptiste LE CREUSOT VS 71 4 05:38:14.916 7:11.215

6 301 DELAURO Alan AMCT 71 3 05:39:40.533 8:36.832

7 330 DREZET Quentin MONTCEAU 71 3 05:40:01.757 8:58.056

8 317 THIBERT Lubin GRANGES 71 3 05:40:23.030 9:19.329

9 326 MONNET Clément MARCIGNY 71 3 05:40:48.401 9:44.700

10 432 DEMAGNY Nicolas MEXIMIEUX 01 4 05:40:50.285 9:46.584

11 419 DEPREZ Lucas MARCIGNY 71 4 05:42:44.050 11:40.349

12 341 MICHALET Stéphane ST CHAMOND 42 3 05:42:59.822 11:56.121

13 320 BERARD Jean-Philippe LE CREUSOT VS 71 3 05:43:23.084 12:19.383

14 424 PETIT Pascal VARENNES ST SAUVEUR 71 4 05:43:26.599 12:22.898

15 336 WILMET Frédéric BELGIQUE 3 05:43:41.406 12:37.705

16 314 LEJEUNE Sylvain FLACE 71 3 05:43:56.529 12:52.828

17 406 BERARD Valentin GRANGES 71 4 05:44:36.988 13:33.287

18 434 SPITERI Michael MEXIMIEUX 01 4 05:45:03.926 14:00.225

19 303 SANCIER Victor AMCT 71 3 05:45:28.345 14:24.644

20 425 RAMAEKERS Brice BELGIQUE 4 05:48:13.579 17:09.878

21 407 PANNEQUIN Robert GRANGES 71 4 05:49:04.223 18:00.522

22 307 GRESSE Gabriel CHALON VS 71 3 05:50:14.888 19:11.187

23 427 FLORET Stephane COGNIN 73 4 05:50:44.974 19:41.273

24 429 VERNIER Philippe COGNIN 73 4 05:53:37.033 22:33.332

25 325 GENETET Thomas LOUHANS 71 3 05:53:53.773 22:50.072

26 312 DUMONT Fabien ECUISSES 71 3 05:55:42.828 24:39.127

27 327 PRONCHERY Mickael MARCIGNY 71 3 05:57:15.864 26:12.163

28 402 DUMONTEL Jérome BUXY 71 4 05:58:43.869 27:40.168

29 310 LABBE Florian CHARNAY LES CHALON 71 3 05:59:16.959 28:13.258

30 411 GAUTHEY Océane LE CREUSOT CYCLISME 71 4 05:59:23.107 28:19.406

31 401 AURENGE Christophe AMCT 71 4 06:03:36.954 32:33.253

32 328 SAUNIER Phillipe MARCIGNY 71 3 06:03:45.237 32:41.536

33 413 CHARLES Romain LE CREUSOT VS 71 4 06:07:18.837 36:15.136

34 431 CLAUDE Fabrice MEXIMIEUX 01 4 06:08:05.713 37:02.012

35 405 RIGOMIER Vincent FLACE 71 4 06:09:36.496 38:32.795

36 416 DESGOUILLES Julien LE CREUSOT VS 71 4 06:09:49.290 38:45.589

37 324 ROY Gerald LOUHANS 71 3 06:10:36.108 39:32.407

38 305 BONNETAIN Jean-Luc CHALON UV 71 3 06:10:36.126 39:32.425

39 410 GROSJEAN Gaëtan JONCY 71 4 06:13:27.414 42:23.713

40 428 GARNIER Didier COGNIN 73 4 06:16:17.090 45:13.389

41 420 ROGALSKI Arthur MONTCEAU 71 4 06:20:29.114 49:25.413
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1 308 BEUDET Yoann CHARNAY LES CHALON 71 3 05:31:03.701 -

2 340 FOURNIER Nicolas ROANNE 42 3 05:37:19.422 6:15.721

3 302 REGNAULT Thibault AMCT 71 3 05:37:45.365 6:41.664

4 338 PELLERIN Xavier COGNIN 73 3 05:37:55.429 6:51.728

5 301 DELAURO Alan AMCT 71 3 05:39:40.533 8:36.832

6 330 DREZET Quentin MONTCEAU 71 3 05:40:01.757 8:58.056

7 317 THIBERT Lubin GRANGES 71 3 05:40:23.030 9:19.329

8 326 MONNET Clément MARCIGNY 71 3 05:40:48.401 9:44.700

9 341 MICHALET Stéphane ST CHAMOND 42 3 05:42:59.822 11:56.121

10 320 BERARD Jean-Philippe LE CREUSOT VS 71 3 05:43:23.084 12:19.383

11 336 WILMET Frédéric BELGIQUE 3 05:43:41.406 12:37.705

12 314 LEJEUNE Sylvain FLACE 71 3 05:43:56.529 12:52.828

13 303 SANCIER Victor AMCT 71 3 05:45:28.345 14:24.644

14 307 GRESSE Gabriel CHALON VS 71 3 05:50:14.888 19:11.187

15 325 GENETET Thomas LOUHANS 71 3 05:53:53.773 22:50.072

16 312 DUMONT Fabien ECUISSES 71 3 05:55:42.828 24:39.127

17 327 PRONCHERY Mickael MARCIGNY 71 3 05:57:15.864 26:12.163

18 310 LABBE Florian CHARNAY LES CHALON 71 3 05:59:16.959 28:13.258

19 328 SAUNIER Phillipe MARCIGNY 71 3 06:03:45.237 32:41.536

20 324 ROY Gerald LOUHANS 71 3 06:10:36.108 39:32.407

21 305 BONNETAIN Jean-Luc CHALON UV 71 3 06:10:36.126 39:32.425
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1 412 CHARLES Baptiste LE CREUSOT VS 71 4 05:38:14.916 -

2 432 DEMAGNY Nicolas MEXIMIEUX 01 4 05:40:50.285 2:35.369

3 419 DEPREZ Lucas MARCIGNY 71 4 05:42:44.050 4:29.134

4 424 PETIT Pascal VARENNES ST SAUVEUR 71 4 05:43:26.599 5:11.683

5 406 BERARD Valentin GRANGES 71 4 05:44:36.988 6:22.072

6 434 SPITERI Michael MEXIMIEUX 01 4 05:45:03.926 6:49.010

7 425 RAMAEKERS Brice BELGIQUE 4 05:48:13.579 9:58.663

8 407 PANNEQUIN Robert GRANGES 71 4 05:49:04.223 10:49.307

9 427 FLORET Stephane COGNIN 73 4 05:50:44.974 12:30.058

10 429 VERNIER Philippe COGNIN 73 4 05:53:37.033 15:22.117

11 402 DUMONTEL Jérome BUXY 71 4 05:58:43.869 20:28.953

12 411 GAUTHEY Océane LE CREUSOT CYCLISME 71 4 05:59:23.107 21:08.191

13 401 AURENGE Christophe AMCT 71 4 06:03:36.954 25:22.038

14 413 CHARLES Romain LE CREUSOT VS 71 4 06:07:18.837 29:03.921

15 431 CLAUDE Fabrice MEXIMIEUX 01 4 06:08:05.713 29:50.797

16 405 RIGOMIER Vincent FLACE 71 4 06:09:36.496 31:21.580

17 416 DESGOUILLES Julien LE CREUSOT VS 71 4 06:09:49.290 31:34.374

18 410 GROSJEAN Gaëtan JONCY 71 4 06:13:27.414 35:12.498

19 428 GARNIER Didier COGNIN 73 4 06:16:17.090 38:02.174

20 420 ROGALSKI Arthur MONTCEAU 71 4 06:20:29.114 42:14.198
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1 523 FORNARI Andrea ITALIE 5 04:52:52.905 -

2 509 PONCET Flavie JONCY 71 5 04:54:47.857 1:54.952

3 524 LEPRI Arnaldo ITALIE 5 04:57:39.073 4:46.168

4 520 POLLET Daniel COGNIN 73 5 05:01:52.362 8:59.457

5 511 MICHAUDET Jean ST MARCEL 71 5 05:02:25.497 9:32.592

6 502 JOBLOT Thierry BUXY 71 5 05:05:56.752 13:03.847

7 506 TRANCHANT Regis CHALON VS 71 5 05:07:47.010 14:54.105

8 501 BRUZZONI Stéphane BUXY 71 5 05:10:26.899 17:33.994

9 510 DUCOTE Jean-Michel MONTCEAU 71 5 05:11:13.239 18:20.334

10 522 CROCI Silvano ITALIE 5 05:11:33.575 18:40.670

11 516 RABUT Eric ST MARTIN EN BRESSE 71 5 05:23:28.191 30:35.286

12 525 STACCHI Andrea ITALIE 5 05:24:22.930 31:30.025

13 515 PERRET Florian ST MARTIN EN BRESSE 71 5 05:30:22.897 37:29.992

14 513 MARGUIN Laurent ST MARTIN EN BRESSE 71 5 05:34:47.304 41:54.399

15 602 CREUZENET Cyril CHARNAY LES CHALON 71 6 05:24:38.841 1 Tr.

16 508 GLONIN Corentin GRANGES 71 5 06:01:00.444 1 Tr.

17 604 MORNAT Julien JONCY 71 6 06:11:24.240 1 Tr.
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1 523 FORNARI Andrea ITALIE 5 04:52:52.905 -

2 509 PONCET Flavie JONCY 71 5 04:54:47.857 1:54.952

3 524 LEPRI Arnaldo ITALIE 5 04:57:39.073 4:46.168

4 520 POLLET Daniel COGNIN 73 5 05:01:52.362 8:59.457

5 511 MICHAUDET Jean ST MARCEL 71 5 05:02:25.497 9:32.592

6 502 JOBLOT Thierry BUXY 71 5 05:05:56.752 13:03.847

7 506 TRANCHANT Regis CHALON VS 71 5 05:07:47.010 14:54.105

8 501 BRUZZONI Stéphane BUXY 71 5 05:10:26.899 17:33.994

9 510 DUCOTE Jean-Michel MONTCEAU 71 5 05:11:13.239 18:20.334

10 522 CROCI Silvano ITALIE 5 05:11:33.575 18:40.670

11 516 RABUT Eric ST MARTIN EN BRESSE 71 5 05:23:28.191 30:35.286

12 525 STACCHI Andrea ITALIE 5 05:24:22.930 31:30.025

13 515 PERRET Florian ST MARTIN EN BRESSE 71 5 05:30:22.897 37:29.992

14 513 MARGUIN Laurent ST MARTIN EN BRESSE 71 5 05:34:47.304 41:54.399

15 508 GLONIN Corentin GRANGES 71 5 06:01:00.444 1 Tr.
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1 602 CREUZENET Cyril CHARNAY LES CHALON 71 6 05:24:38.841 -

2 604 MORNAT Julien JONCY 71 6 06:11:24.240 46:45.399
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1 655 AUCLERC Léna ST MARTIN EN BRESSE 71 F 02:42:29.765 -

2 651 AURENGE Tanya AMCT 71 F 02:55:48.440 13:18.675

3 654 ZACCHIA Jocelyne ST MARCEL 71 F 03:00:30.157 18:00.392

4 653 BOSC Charlotte JONCY 71 F 03:02:31.610 1 Tr.
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1 672 RAYMOND Baptiste LOUHANS 71 C1 00:58:29.795 -

2 686 MARGUIN Damien ST MARTIN EN BRESSE 71 MG 00:58:38.804 9.009

3 685 MARGUIN Baptiste ST MARTIN EN BRESSE 71 MG 00:58:58.151 28.356

4 681 LEMAITRE Julian ECUISSES 71 MG 00:59:05.800 36.005

5 671 AURENGE Nial AMCT 71 C1 00:59:14.720 44.925

6 682 DEVAUX FLEURY Léane JONCY 71 MF 01:09:45.894 11:16.099

7 684 DUCOTE Juline MONTCEAU 71 MF 01:09:57.714 11:27.919
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Epreuve
Date

Club

Catégorie

Place Dossards Noms-Prénoms Clubs Etape 2 Etape 3 Etape 4 Total
1 25 D'EVOLA Fabian BELGIQUE 21 8 11 40
2 34 BERTHET Regis NICE 06 10 24 34
3 205 CARNEADO Basile GRANGES 71 12 7 3 22
4 72 FERRARO Quentin LE CANNET 06 10 10
5 64 GUEUGNEAUD Lucas LE CREUSOT CYCLISME 71 2 1 4 7
6 26 HIERKENS Pascal BELGIQUE 6 6
7 24 WILLIAMS James TEAM REFLEX RACING 71 5 5
8 66 GIRAUD-CARRIER Ewen PARAY LE MONIAL 71 5 5
9 5 LESTIEVENT  Rodolphe CHALON CC 71 5 5
10 33 BAYLET Emmanuel NICE 06 4 4
11 32 CROCI Alan ITALIE 4 4
12 15 HONORE Jean-Baptiste LE CREUSOT VS 71 4 4
13 14 ZOCCOLANTE David GRANGES 71 3 3
14 219 AUDO Raphael NICE 06 3 3
15 16 LANDRE Sébastien LE CREUSOT VS 71 2 2
16 11 DAUVILLAIRE Pierre-Fabien ECUISSES 71 2 2
17 67 AUCLERC Nathan ST MARTIN EN BRESSE 71 2 2
18 2 RECH Benjamin LE CANNET 06 2 2
19 10 CURTIL Aurélien ECUISSES 71 1 1
20 214 CHAVET-BELLOT Patrick TEAM REFLEX RACING 71 1 1

Classement du Maillot à Pois

La Route de Saône et Loire

17 - 18 - 19 JUIN 2022

ASPTT 

1,2,3,Jeunes



Epreuve
Date

Club
Catégorie

Place Dossards Noms-Prénoms Clubs Etape 2 Etape 3 Etape 4 Total
1 1 GARCONNET Michel LE CANNET 06 10 10 20
2 32 CROCI Alan ITALIE 10 3 6 19
3 8 THIBERT  Sylvain CHALON CC 71 8 8
4 19 PEREIRA Wilfried PARAY LE MONIAL 71 1 4 2 7
5 34 BERTHET Regis NICE 06 5 5
6 25 D'EVOLA Fabian BELGIQUE 4 4
7 7 RAGAINE Dimitri CHALON CC 71 3 3
8 64 GUEUGNEAUD Lucas LE CREUSOT CYCLISME 71 3 3
9 23 WILLIAM  Alex TEAM REFLEX RACING 71 1 1
10 33 BAYLET Emmanuel NICE 06 1 1
11 5 LESTIEVENT  Rodolphe CHALON CC 71 1 1

La Route de Saône et Loire

Classement du Maillot Vert

1,2,3,Jeunes
ASPTT 

14 - 15 - 16 Juin 2019


